
2019 Iowa Senior Games Football Throw Results

Tiger Field, Valley High School, Wes Des Moines, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Female Adney Sherry McGregor IA F 53 20 3

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Female Riekena Jacqueline West Des Moines IA F 53 40 2

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Female Duffy Jean DES MOINES IA F 54 60 1

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Hallgren Bob Des Moines IA M 50 40 2

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Andrae Brian Orion IL M 51 80 2

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Davis Stacey Clive IA M 51 160 1

Football Accuracy Throw 50-54 Male Falk Quinn Bloomfeild IA M 53 40 3

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Hendrix Tina Prairie du Chien WI F 56 70 2

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Mahr Linda Dorchester IA F 56 20 2

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Female Walter Jody Des Moines IA F 57 130 1

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Oligschlaeger Patrick St. Louis MO M 54 10

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Klampe Jim Des Moines IA M 57 60 1

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Pew Timothy Des Moines IA M 57 40 2

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Alexander Brent West Des Moines IA M 58 40 2

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Lehr Dennis Orion IL M 58 110 1

Football Accuracy Throw 55-59 Male Pfundheller Jeff Urbandale IA M 58 60 1

Football Accuracy Throw 60-64 Female Budweg Greta Ankeny IA F 60 70 1

Football Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Staley Brad Hampton IA M 59 90 1

Football Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Strege David Winterset IA M 60 30 4

Football Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Davis Randy Altoona IA M 62 40 3

Football Accuracy Throw 60-64 Male Hopper Kenneth Waukee IA M 63 50 2

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Beuter Margaret Iowa City IA F 64 70 1

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Malone Barb Pleasant Hill IA F 64 0

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Sander Cheryl Ankeny IA F 65 60 2

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Schultz Paula Indianola IA F 65 10 4

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Female Wichman Gloria Williamsburg IA F 66 40 3

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Ewest Brad Ankeny IA M 65 30 2

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Ward Chuck Urbandale IA M 67 30 2

Football Accuracy Throw 65-69 Male Thede Dale Urbandale IA M 68 120 1

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female Weisskopf Neva Lehigh Acres FL F 70 40 1

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Female French Suzan Ankeny IA F 73 10 2

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Adair Denny Osceola IA M 70 30 5

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Posekany Denny Solon IA M 70 60 3

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Allspach Stanley Baxter IA M 71 30 6

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Burton Marvin Des Moines IA M 71 50 4

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Cory Tarry Clive IA M 71 110 1

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Steinfeldt Andy Minnetonka MN M 71 80 3

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Schenck Alan Clarinda IA M 72 20 7

Football Accuracy Throw 70-74 Male Hills Skip Altoona IA M 73 80 2

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Female Chapman Jewell Waukee IA F 74 40 1

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Female Henning Nancy Jo West Des Moines IA F 74 40 2

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Female Minahan Jean Des Moines IA F 76 20 3

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Peterson Ron Waukee IA M 74 70 1

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Bhatnagar Dharmvir West Des Moines IA M 75 10 4

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Perez Frank West Des Moines IA M 76 60 2

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Hoidahl Rich Johnston IA M 77 0

Football Accuracy Throw 75-79 Male Pantoga Ralph WDM IA M 78 20 3

Football Accuracy Throw 80-84 Female Gardner Wyline Des Moines IA F 81 0

Football Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Newton Don West Des Moines IA M 80 20 2
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Football Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Shaw Duane Kansas City KS M 80 30 1

Football Accuracy Throw 80-84 Male Anderson Richard West Des Moines IA M 83 0

Football Accuracy Throw 85-89 Male Young Bart Indianola IA M 88 50 1

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Female Adney Sherry McGregor IA F 53 51' 3

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Female Riekena Jacqueline West Des Moines IA F 53 66' 1

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Female Duffy Jean DES MOINES IA F 54 64.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Male Andrae Brian Orion IL M 51 151.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Male Davis Stacey Clive IA M 51 141' 1

Football Distance Throw 50-54 Male Falk Quinn Bloomfeild IA M 53 109.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Female Hendrix Tina Prairie du Chien WI F 56 69' 3

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Female Mahr Linda Dorchester IA F 56 66' 3

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Female Wagner Karen Dubuque IA F 57 81' 2

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Female Walter Jody Des Moines IA F 57 84' 1

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Male Klampe Jim Des Moines IA M 57 105' 3

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Male Pew Timothy Des Moines IA M 57 139.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Male Lehr Dennis Orion IL M 58 123' 3

Football Distance Throw 55-59 Male Pfundheller Jeff Urbandale IA M 58 130.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 60-64 Female Budweg Greta Ankeny IA F 60 63' 1

Football Distance Throw 60-64 Male Staley Brad Hampton IA M 59 130.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 60-64 Male Strege David Winterset IA M 60 136.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 60-64 Male Davis Randy Altoona IA M 62 108' 3

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Female Beuter Margaret Iowa City IA F 64 76.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Female Malone Barb Pleasant Hill IA F 64 61.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Female Sander Cheryl Ankeny IA F 65 43.5' 4

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Female Schultz Paula Indianola IA F 65 48' 3

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Male Ewest Brad Ankeny IA M 65 108' 2

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Male Ward Chuck Urbandale IA M 67 103.5' 3

Football Distance Throw 65-69 Male Thede Dale Urbandale IA M 68 114' 1

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Female Weisskopf Neva Lehigh Acres FL F 70 63' 1

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Female French Suzan Ankeny IA F 73 36' 1

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Male Posekany Denny Solon IA M 70 81' 3

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Male Allspach Stanley Baxter IA M 71 79.5' 4

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Male Burton Marvin Des Moines IA M 71 84' 2

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Male Cory Tarry Clive IA M 71 162' 1

Football Distance Throw 70-74 Male Schenck Alan Clarinda IA M 72 75' 5

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Female Chapman Jewell Waukee IA F 74 43.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Female Henning Nancy Jo West Des Moines IA F 74 33' 3

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Female Minahan Jean Des Moines IA F 76 42' 2

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Male Peterson Ron Waukee IA M 74 88.5' 1

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Male Bhatnagar Dharmvir West Des Moines IA M 75 60' 4

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Male Perez Frank West Des Moines IA M 76 82.5' 2

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Male Hoidahl Rich Johnston IA M 77 64.5' 3

Football Distance Throw 75-79 Male Pantoga Ralph WDM IA M 78 48' 5

Football Distance Throw 80-84 Female Gardner Wyline Des Moines IA F 81 18' 1

Football Distance Throw 80-84 Male Newton Don West Des Moines IA M 80 75' 1

Football Distance Throw 80-84 Male Shaw Duane Kansas City KS M 80 69' 2

Football Distance Throw 80-84 Male Anderson Richard West Des Moines IA M 83 45' 2
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Football Distance Throw 85-89 Male Young Bart Indianola IA M 88 51' 1


